

Currency Exchange International and Fedora Guys Travel Group Announce Affiliate E-Commerce Partnership

Currency Exchange International (CXI) is excited to announce a new partnership with **Fedora Guys Travel Group**, an established name in the travel industry.

This collaboration introduces an exciting new benefit for Fedora Guys clients—enhanced access to CXI's comprehensive currency exchange services. By integrating CXI's robust currency solutions, **Fedora Guys Travel Group** will now offer travelers seamless online home delivery access to the foreign currency they need for their global journeys. This partnership aims to enrich the travel experience for the Fedora Guys Travel Group clientele, ensuring they have the financial flexibility and convenience required for their adventures around the world.

CXI is dedicated to offering exceptional foreign currency exchange services with competitive rates and topnotch customer support. With 80+ currencies and over 35 branch locations across the United States, CXI is strategically positioned to conveniently meet the Fedora Guys Travel Group members' currency exchange needs.

We are excited to continue expanding access to our OnlineFX Home Delivery service to more travelers than ever before, so they can experience why CXI helps more than 1 million people a year achieve their happy travels!

About Currency Exchange International

Currency Exchange International, CXI, is the leading provider of comprehensive foreign exchange services, risk management solutions, and integrated international payments processing technology in North America. CXI's relationship-driven approach ensures clients receive tailored solutions and world-class customer service. Through innovative and trusted FX software platforms, CXI delivers versatile foreign exchange services to our clients, so that they can efficiently manage and streamline their foreign currency and global payment needs. CXI is a trusted partner among financial institutions, corporations, and retail markets around the world. To learn more, visit: www.ceifx.com

About Fedora Guys Travel Group

Fedora Guys Travel Group is dedicated to sharing a wealth of travel experiences and offering expert and personalized guidance to fellow travelers. With a deep passion for cruising and extensive industry knowledge, they are dedicated to enhancing the travel experience for their clients.